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March 30 - March 31: Fourth Sunday of Lent 
 

 4:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Server 
Isabella Davidson - CB 
Madison Nguyen - Server2 
Samantha Ripperdan - Server3 

Emily Brown - CB 
Alexis Heard - Server2 
Helen Macher - Server3 

Steve Collins - CB 
Chase Collins - Server2 
Daniel Collins - Server3 

Extraordinary Minister 

Sunny Jones - HHost (1) 
Jake Herndon IV - HHost (2) 
John Ippolito - Host 
Freddie Tezak - Host 
Kirk Sanford - HCup (1) 
Mary Burns - HCup (2) 
Gayle McNally - Cup 
Mike Howard - Cup 
Kay Dodd - Cup 
Dianne Cesario - Cup 

Steve Ware - HHost (1) 
Helen Ware - HHost (2) 
Ruby Heard - Host 
BJ Heard - Host 
Aleksandra Foksinska - HCup 
(1) 
Alicja Foksinska - HCup (2) 
Martha Drake - Cup 
Diane Alessio - Cup 
Tammy Anderson - Cup 
Nancy Skrodzki - Cup 

Sharon Thompson - HHost (1) 
Antoinette Woodard - HHost 
(2) 
Carol Cahill - Host 
Anne DeCrastra - Host 
Branan Cahill - HCup (1) 
Corey Hand - HCup (2) 
Bob Grason - Cup 
Jan Naccari - Cup 
Janet Youell - Cup 
Joe Levio - Cup 

Deacon Deacon Martin Deacon Long Deacon Whitaker 

Lector 
Kim Mays - Lector1 
Michael Mays - Lector2 

George Stewart - Lector1 
Sharon Lovoy - Lector2 

Kristen Self - Lector1 
Melton Parris - Lector2 

Children's Liturgy No Children's Liturgy Today No Children's Liturgy Today No Children's Liturgy Today 

Mass Coordinator Sunny Jones Steve Ware Sharon Thompson 
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April 6 - April 7: Fifth Sunday of Lent 
 

 4:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Server 
Todd Bond - CB 
Brad Bond - Server2 
Tyler Orlandi - Server3 

Don Nguyen - CB 
Addison Kiger - Server2 
Katelyn Musso - Server3 

Isabella Marino - CB 
Breanna Terrell - Server2 
Salena Marino - Server3 

Extraordinary Minister 

Brenda Nola - HHost (1) 
Joe Smetek - HHost (2) 
Debbie Blair - Host 
Paul Ferlitto - Host 
Lloyd Winger - HCup (1) 
Carolyn Conrad - HCup (2) 
Paula Winger - Cup 
Freddie Tezak - Cup 
Sara Marino - Cup 
Sue Richards - Cup 

Michele Murphy - HHost (1) 
Doug Johnson - HHost (2) 
Joan Johnson - Host 
Mike Sperando - Host 
Grant Murphy - HCup (1) 
Harry Leckemby, Jr - HCup (2) 
Kristie Ford - Cup 
Sally Springrose - Cup 
Mike Springrose - Cup 
Elise Sperando - Cup 

Patrick Rowley - HHost (1) 
Ed McGurk - HHost (2) 
Larry Toups - Host 
Joe Levio - Host 
Lisa Rowley - HCup (1) 
John Romano - HCup (2) 
Tim Ryan - Cup 
Judy Ryan - Cup 
Melody Toups - Cup 
Melanie Norman - Cup 

Deacon Deacon Long Deacon Whitaker Deacon Martin 

Lector 
Brian Wozniak - Lector1 
Mary Ann Tudisco - Lector2 

Denise Shaw - Lector1 
Jason Shaw - Lector2 

Hank Stickley - Lector1 
Dennis Thompson - Lector2 

Children's Liturgy No Children's Liturgy Today Leslie Smith Juana Hiros 

Mass Coordinator Brenda Nola Grant & Michele Murphy Patrick and Lisa Rowley 
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April 13 - April 14: Palm Sunday of the Passion of the Lord 
 

 4:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Server 
Mary Elizabeth Madden - CB 
Anni McCarthy - Server2 
Lacey Contorno - Server3 

Vincent Phan - CB 
Clay Bailey - Server2 
Jeffrey Martin - Server3 

Porter Harrison - CB 
Ryan Turman - Server2 
Alexander Peters - Server3 

Extraordinary Minister 

Chris Whitaker - HHost (1) 
Kathleen Richards - HHost (2) 
Kay Dodd - Host 
Gayle McNally - Host 
John Ippolito - HCup (1) 
Dianne Cesario - HCup (2) 
Mike Howard - Cup 
Tim Cesario - Cup 
Mary Burns - Cup 
Jake Herndon IV - Cup 

Denise Shaw - HHost (1) 
Kathy Norden - HHost (2) 
Tammy Anderson - Host 
Martha Drake - Host 
Jason Shaw - HCup (1) 
Ruby Heard - HCup (2) 
Nancy Skrodzki - Cup 
Helen Ware - Cup 
Steve Ware - Cup 
Bob Wombwell - Cup 

Branan Cahill - HHost (1) 
Krista Long - HHost (2) 
Bob Grason - Host 
Corey Hand - Host 
Carol Cahill - HCup (1) 
Roslyn Bush - HCup (2) 
Jan Naccari - Cup 
Anne DeCrastra - Cup 
Janet Youell - Cup 
Mary Lou Elward - Cup 

Deacon Deacon Whitaker Deacon Martin Deacon Long 

Lector 
Buzz Baldone - Lector1 
Deborah Blair - Lector2 

Janna Suellentrop - Lector1 
Austin Suellentrop - Lector2 

Antoinette Woodard - Lector1 
Olivia Beland - Lector2 

Children's Liturgy No Children's Liturgy Today No Children's Liturgy Today No Children's Liturgy Today 

Mass Coordinator Chris Whitaker Jason & Denise Shaw Branan & Carol Cahill 
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April 27 - April 28: Second Sunday of Easter - Sunday of Divine Mercy 
 

 4:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Server 
John Cipriano - CB 
Nicholas Cipriano - Server2 
Henry Dunn - Server3 

Minh Lam - CB 
Peyton Piazza - Server2 
Thomas Spina - Server3 

Chandler Norman - CB 
Grayson Norman - Server2 
Jaxon Bast - Server3 

Extraordinary Minister 

Kirk Sanford - HHost (1) 
Tim Cesario - HHost (2) 
Jake Herndon IV - Host 
Gayle McNally - Host 
Mike Howard - HCup (1) 
Joe Smetek - HCup (2) 
Kay Dodd - Cup 
John Ippolito - Cup 
Paul Ferlitto - Cup 
Freddie Tezak - Cup 

Steve Ware - HHost (1) 
Mike Sperando - HHost (2) 
Harry Leckemby, Jr - Host 
Patricia Gissel - Host 
Martha Drake - HCup (1) 
Helen Ware - HCup (2) 
Aleksandra Foksinska - Cup 
Kathy Norden - Cup 
Ruby Heard - Cup 
Gina Davies - Cup 

John Romano - HHost (1) 
Janet Youell - HHost (2) 
Anne DeCrastra - Host 
Larry Toups - Host 
Patrick Rowley - HCup (1) 
Jan Naccari - HCup (2) 
Corey Hand - Cup 
Judy Ryan - Cup 
Carol Cahill - Cup 
Lisa Rowley - Cup 

Deacon Deacon Long Deacon Whitaker Deacon Martin 

Lector 
Sean Clayton - Lector1 
Don DiChiara - Lector2 

Bob Wombwell - Lector1 
Cathy Bradford - Lector2 

Melton Parris - Lector1 
Janet Gross - Lector2 

Children's Liturgy No Children's Liturgy Today Kristen & Jeff Belcher Juana Hiros 

Mass Coordinator Kirk Sanford Steve Ware John Romano 
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May 4 - May 5: Third Sunday of Easter 
 

 4:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Server 
Nolan Clayton - CB 
Reese Hamilton - Server2 
Huy Tu - Server3 

Paxton Nguyen - CB 
Rini Christine Nguyen - Server2 
Griffin Parrish - Server3 

Bobby O'Farrell - CB 
Elizabeth O'Farrell - Server2 
Maggie O'Farrell - Server3 

Extraordinary Minister 

Sunny Jones - HHost (1) 
Debbie Blair - HHost (2) 
Mary Burns - Host 
Sara Marino - Host 
Sue Richards - HCup (1) 
Kirk Sanford - HCup (2) 
Mary Ann Tudisco - Cup 
Dianne Cesario - Cup 
Carolyn Conrad - Cup 
Kathleen Richards - Cup 

Jason Shaw - HHost (1) 
Tammy Anderson - HHost (2) 
Sally Springrose - Host 
Mike Springrose - Host 
Denise Shaw - HCup (1) 
Kristie Ford - HCup (2) 
BJ Heard - Cup 
Carol Koch - Cup 
Alicja Foksinska - Cup 
George Stewart - Cup 

Krista Long - HHost (1) 
Bob Grason - HHost (2) 
Roslyn Bush - Host 
Branan Cahill - Host 
Mary Lou Elward - HCup (1) 
Anne DeCrastra - HCup (2) 
Carol Cahill - Cup 
Antoinette Woodard - Cup 
Ed McGurk - Cup 
Melanie Norman - Cup 

Deacon Deacon Whitaker Deacon Martin Deacon Long 

Lector 
Andy Ferretti - Lector1 
Buddy Guillory - Lector2 

Tom Vogt - Lector1 
Peggy DeBlanc-Vogt - Lector2 

Gary Boackle - Lector1 
Carolyn Kendrick - Lector2 

Children's Liturgy No Children's Liturgy Today Lisa Alexander Juana Hiros 

Mass Coordinator Sunny Jones Tom and Peggy Vogt Krista Long 
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May 11 - May 12: Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 

 4:30 PM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Server 
Tyler Lawson - CB 
Sophia Samaniego - Server2 
Nolan Lawson - Server3 

Gabriella Bandura - CB 
Maria Groover - Server2 
Elizabeth Bandura - Server3 

Sarah Rose - CB 
Abbie DeLucca - Server2 
John Daniel Rose - Server3 

Extraordinary Minister 

Brenda Nola - HHost (1) 
Kay Dodd - HHost (2) 
Lloyd Winger - Host 
John Ippolito - Host 
Jake Herndon IV - HCup (1) 
Freddie Tezak - HCup (2) 
Gayle McNally - Cup 
Paula Winger - Cup 
Joe Smetek - Cup 
Paul Ferlitto - Cup 

Grant Murphy - HHost (1) 
Diane Alessio - HHost (2) 
Nancy Skrodzki - Host 
Bud Alessio - Host 
Michele Murphy - HCup (1) 
Diana Tschache - HCup (2) 
Gina Davies - Cup 
Eric Pohl - Cup 
Jean Palmer - Cup 
Maryanne Vetrano - Cup 

Sharon Thompson - HHost (1) 
Joe Levio - HHost (2) 
Jan Naccari - Host 
Lisa Rowley - Host 
Ed McGurk - HCup (1) 
Melanie Norman - HCup (2) 
Tim Ryan - Cup 
Judy Ryan - Cup 
Larry Toups - Cup 
Melody Toups - Cup 

Deacon Deacon Martin Deacon Long Deacon Whitaker 

Lector 
Bernice Henderson - Lector1 
Mike Howard - Lector2 

Susan Bresowar - Lector1 
Cara Brown - Lector2 

Janet Gross - Lector1 
Corey Hand - Lector2 

Children's Liturgy No Children's Liturgy Today No Children's Liturgy Today No Children's Liturgy Today 

Mass Coordinator Brenda Nola Grant & Michele Murphy Sharon Thompson 

 


